MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Chambergard™
Fast Vent Diffusers
Reduce particles and vent times in
load lock and transfer chambers
Chambergard™ fast vent diffusers are the choice to reliably
increase system throughput by minimizing load lock vent cycle
time. These diffusers provide rapid venting to atmosphere

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©1996-2023 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4516-5662ENT-1123
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Product description
WG3D16TR2 FV-16ST Diffuser
WG3D25SR2 FV-25ST Diffuser
WG3D25LR2 FV-25LT Diffuser
WG3D40TR2 FV-40T Diffuser
WG3D40DR2 FV-40D Diffuser
WG3D50DR2 FV-50DI Diffuser
WG3D401R2
Connector Kit: P71917
(bolts and washers)
FV-100D Diffuser
WG3D228R2 FV-NBMVCR Diffuser
WG3D3LBW2 FV-NBLTBW Diffuser
SI2P134R5 FV-75 Diffuser